PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

A775 - Stretch Utility Glove Leather
Collection: Mechanic Gloves

Range: HAND PROTECTION

Materials: Goatskin, Polyester, Elastic, Nylon,
Polyurethane

Outer Carton: 72

Product information
High performance mechanics style glove with a leather palm, touch screen
capability.

Mechanic Gloves

Designed to enhance grip for precision work, this collection protects from a
broad range of hazards. The gloves are constructed from highly engineered
textiles and offer an extensive selection of colors, lining, and size options.
This collection is suitable for mechanic applications, general construction,
material handling, carpentry and utility work.

HAND PROTECTION

A wide and increasing range of Hand Protection styles is available. In order
to help cater to every need. Only the best materials and manufacturing
methods are used in the production of Portwests' extensive range of Hand
Protection products.

Standards

EN ISO 21420:2020
EN 388:2016 +A1:2018

Features

- New style

- Leather palm greatly improves durability

- 4-way stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort

- This glove can be used with most cell phone touchscreen devices
- Certified

- UKCA marked

- Retail tag which aids presentation for retail sales
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

A775 - Stretch Utility Glove Leather
Commodity Code: 4203291000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd
Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/24987-01/E00-00

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
A775BKRS
A775BKRM
A775BKRL
A775BKRXL
A775BKRXXL

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Weight(Kg)
0.0630
0.0790
0.0810
0.9990
0.0920

Cubic(m?)

0.0499
0.0499
0.0499
0.0499
0.0499

EAN13

5036108414055
5036108414048
5036108414031
5036108414062
5036108414079

GTIN/DUN14

15036108899576
15036108899569
15036108899552
15036108899583
15036108899590
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