

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

A775 - Stretch Utility Glove Leather

Collection: Mechanic Gloves Range: HAND PROTECTION Materials: Goatskin, Polyester, Elastic, Nylon, Polyurethane Outer Carton: 72

Product information

High performance mechanics style glove with a leather palm, touch screen capability.

Mechanic Gloves

Designed to enhance grip for precision work, this collection protects from a broad range of hazards. The gloves are constructed from highly engineered textiles and offer an extensive selection of colors, lining, and size options. This collection is suitable for mechanic applications, general construction, material handling, carpentry and utility work.

HAND PROTECTION

A wide and increasing range of Hand Protection styles is available. In order to help cater to every need. Only the best materials and manufacturing methods are used in the production of Portwests' extensive range of Hand Protection products.

Standards

EN ISO 21420:2020 EN 388:2016 +A1:2018



Features

- New style
- Leather palm greatly improves durability
- 4-way stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort
- This glove can be used with most cell phone touchscreen devices
- Certified
- UKCA marked
- Retail tag which aids presentation for retail sales



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

A775 - Stretch Utility Glove Leather Commodity Code: 4203291000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 2777) Bracetown Business Park D15 YN2P, Ireland Cert No: 2777/24987-01/E00-00

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
A775BKRS	Black	57.0	35.0	25.0	0.0630	0.0499	5036108414055	15036108899576
A775BKRM	Black	57.0	35.0	25.0	0.0790	0.0499	5036108414048	15036108899569
A775BKRL	Black	57.0	35.0	25.0	0.0810	0.0499	5036108414031	15036108899552
A775BKRXL	Black	57.0	35.0	25.0	0.9990	0.0499	5036108414062	15036108899583
A775BKRXXL	Black	57.0	35.0	25.0	0.0920	0.0499	5036108414079	15036108899590